
MDD-TR/MIO Timekeeping  Rollout Timeline

Task Name Start Finish

Deployment to Production Mon 2/7/22 Fri 9/23/22

   Pilot Sites * Sat 3/26/22 Fri 4/22/22

   Phase 1 (North Carolina) Sat 5/21/22 Fri 6/17/22

   Phase 2 (Half of Atlantic) Sat 6/18/22 Fri 7/15/22

   Phase 3 (Remaiming Atlantic) Sat 7/16/22 Fri 4/8/22

   Phase 4 (Half of Southern) Sat 8/13/22 Fri 9/9/22

   Phase 5 (Other Half of Southern) Sat 9/10/22 Fri 10/7/22

   Stop for Peak Season Sat 10/8/22 Fri 1/27/23

   Phase 6 (Half of Central) Sat 1/28/23 Fri 2/24/23

   Phase 7 (Other Half of Central) Sat 2/25/23 Fri 3/24/23

   Phase 8 (Half of WestPac) Sat 3/25/23 Fri 4/21/23

   Phase 9 (Other Half of WestPac) Fri 4/22/23 Fri 5/19/23

   Rollout Complete Fri 5/20/23 Fri 5/20/23

MDD Roll Out Schedule Summary

* Note:  The pilot sites will be reclassified to the correct phase once the pilot has ended.


